dealer@revilotrade.co.uk | 01373 800239
Revilo25
Standard Desks
dealer@revilotrade.co.uk | 01373 800239
Features:
■	 Rectangular desks available in two depths 800mm
	 and 700mm and widths ranging from 985mm to 1785mm
■	 Cantilever frames available in black, Grey and white
■	 A selection of wood top finishes available
■	 Create single hot desks or large clusters featuring durable
	 25mm melamine worktops with 18mm back modesty panel
■	 Double upright cantilever frame with feet levellers
■	 Easy and quick assembly
■	 10 Year desk guarantee
REVILO25 STANDARD DESK
GUARANTEE
25mm
DESKTOP
GREY
FRAME
WHITE
FRAME
BLACK
FRAME WIDTH
R25GY108 R25WH108 R25K108 985mm
R25GY128 R25WH128 R25K128 1185mm
R25GY148 R25WH148 R25K148 1385mm
R25GY168 R25WH168 R25K168 1585mm
R25GY188 R25WH188 R25K188 1785mm
GREY LEG WHITE LEG BLACK LEG WIDTH
R25BD3GY128 R25BD3WH128 R25BD3K128 1185mm
R25BD3GY148 R25BD3WH148 R25BD3K148 1385mm
R25BD3GY168 R25BD3WH168 R25BD3K168 1585mm
REVILO25 BUNDLE DESK
FRAME FINISHES
WH
White
K
Matt Black
S
Silver
WOOD FINISHES
WH25
White
K25
Black
O25
Oak
BB25
Beech
W25
Walnut
GY25
Monument
Grey
GO25
Grey Oak
WO25
White/Oak
M25
Maple